CELLSCALE ǀ  11 - 564 Weber Street N., Waterloo, ON, Canada N2L 5C6  ǀ  519-342-6870  ǀ  info@cellscale.com  ǀ  www.cellscale.com
UniVert
Force Capacity 200N
Available Load Cells 10, 20, 50, 100, 200N
Force Resolution 1mN
Maximum Grip Separation 140mm
Maximum Velocity 20mm/s
Maximum Cycle Frequency 2Hz

Dimensions: 75 X 85 X 185 mm
Materials: Polycarbonate, 316 stainless steel
Fluid bath
UniVert Accessories
The UniVert system can be equipped with a temperature-controlled fluid bath to ensure
sensitive biomaterials are tested under the appropriate conditions. As part of an
integrated system, the test protocol can be set to provide user-specified setpoint
warnings and the temperature of the bath can be logged along with the test data to
document that the test was completed correctly.
Load Cells
To facilitate a wide range of applications, a range of load cells
are available that can be easily exchanged. A simple dead
weight calibration is all that is required to ensure proper
function before resuming testing.
Catalogue # Description
UV-LC-10 10 N Load Cell
UV-LC-20 20 N Load Cell
UV-LC-50 50 N Load Cell
UV-LC-100 100 N Load Cell
UV-LC-200 200 N Load Cell
Tension Grips
Soft materials are easily damaged by over-clamping,
but it is also important to have sufficient clamping
force to prevent slippage. Using spring-closure